
Resultatliste 

Vejle Cup 21. - 22. September 2013 

Dame A  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Dame A   Pulje 1  

NR.  1. SIF - Ansager  

NR.  2. Ollerup - Skerninge  

NR.  3. Valsgård IF 83  

NR.  4. IF 92 Esbjerg  

   

   

   



Resultatliste 

Vejle Cup 21. - 22. September 2013 

Dame A  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Dame A   Pulje 2  

NR.  1. TPI - Odense  

NR.  2. Århus Fremad  

NR.  3. Midtfyns HK  

NR.  4. Spentrup IF  

   

   

   



Resultatliste 

Vejle Cup 21. - 22. September 2013 

Dame A  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Dame B   Pulje 1  

NR.  1. Avedøre Håndbold  

NR.  2. TPI - Odense 1  

NR.  3. Århus Fremad  

NR.  4. SNIF Håndbold  

NR.  5. Dronningborg BK  

   

   



Resultatliste 

Vejle Cup 21. - 22. September 2013 

Dame A  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Dame B   Pulje 2 

NR.  1. Gentofte Vangede  

NR.  2. Gudum - Nr. Nissum IF  

NR.  3. Faaborg - Ø. Hæsinge  

NR.  4. TPI - Odense 2  

NR.  5. Ørum IF  

NR.  6.   

   



Resultatliste 

Vejle Cup 21. - 22. September 2013 

Dame A  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Dame C   Pulje 1 

NR.  1. Øland Halvrimmen IK  

NR.  2. Doense - Vebbestrup IF  

NR.  3. Søndermarken IK  

NR.  4. Kvik - Ramten  

NR.  5. Team 5270 Odense  

   

   



Resultatliste 

Vejle Cup 21. - 22. September 2013 

Dame A  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Dame C   Pulje 2 

NR.  1. Valsgård IF 83  

NR.  2. Næsby IF  

NR.  3. Midtfyns Håndbold Klub  

NR.  4. Fårup - Sønderbæk IF  

NR.  5. Ørum IF  

   

   



Resultatliste 

Vejle Cup 21. - 22. September 2013 

Dame A  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Dame C   Pulje 3 

NR.  1. Korup IF  

NR.  2. B 65 Fjorden  

NR.  3. Gentofte Vangede  

NR.  4. SNIF Håndbold  

NR.  5. Blistrup SI  

   

   



Resultatliste 

Vejle Cup 21. - 22. September 2013 

Dame A  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Herre  A 

NR.  1. Gudum - Nr. Nissum IF  

NR.  2. IF 92 Esbjerg  

NR.  3. Dronningborg BK  

NR.  4. Korup - TPI  

NR.  5. Ollerup - Skerninge  

   

   



Resultatliste 

Vejle Cup 21. - 22. September 2013 

Dame A  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Herre B   Pulje 1 

NR.  1. Trustrup - Ålsrode IF  

NR.  2. Ørum IF  

NR.  3. Gentofte Vangede  

NR.  4. Hesselager Boys  

NR.  5. Fårup - Sønderbæk IF  

   

   



Resultatliste 

Vejle Cup 21. - 22. September 2013 

Dame A  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Herre B   Pulje 2 

NR.  1. SNIF Håndbold  

NR.  2. Spentrup IF  

NR.  3. Gudum - Nr. Nissum IF  

NR.  4. IF 92 Esbjerg  

NR.  5. Korup - TPI  

   

   



Resultatliste 

Vejle Cup 21. - 22. September 2013 

Dame A  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Herre B   Pulje 3 

NR.  1. Århus Fremad  

NR.  2. Midtfyns Håndbold Klub  

NR.  3. Avedøre Håndbold  

NR.  4. Åstrup - Hammelev Grenå  

NR.  5. SIF - Ansager  

   

   



Resultatliste 

Vejle Cup 21. - 22. September 2013 

Dame A  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Herre C   Pulje 1 

NR.  1. Faaborg - Ø. Hæsinge  

NR.  2. Team 5270 Odense  

NR.  3. Kvik Ramten  

NR.  4. Trustrup - Ålsrode IF  

NR.  5. Doense - Vebbestrup IF  

   

   



Resultatliste 

Vejle Cup 21. - 22. September 2013 

Dame A  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Herre C   Pulje 2 

NR.  1. B 65 Fjorden  

NR.  2. Midtfyns Håndbold Klub  

NR.  3. Kvik Ramten 2  

NR.  4. Ørum IF  

NR.  5. TPI - Odense  

   

   


